OPTONICH

LED screens outdoor
cube display P2.5

Stamps

RoHS

O,

TexHunyecka Cneundukaums

KaTanoxxeH Homep

Brand

Temperature

Life span

Size of product

Connection Type

66426

Optonica

-30°C/ +65°C

100 000 Hours

480x480x480 mm

Wi-Fi



Maximum Power

Pixel pitch

Module pixels

Brightness

Refresh rate

Control Mode

View Angle

Minimum power

Net weight

Warranty

900 W

2.5 mm

192x192x192 pixels

600 cd/m2

3840Hz

1/43 Scan

140°

300W

34,000 kg

2 Years



