



## LED screens outdoor cube display P2.5

### Stamps



## Техническа Спецификация

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Brightness</b>	600 cd/m2
<b>Temperature</b>	-30°C/ +65°C	<b>Refresh rate</b>	3840Hz
<b>Life span</b>	100 000 Hours	<b>Control Mode</b>	1/43 Scan
<b>Size of product</b>	480x480x480 mm	<b>View Angle</b>	140°
<b>Connection Type</b>	Wi-Fi	<b>Minimum power</b>	300W
<b>Maximum Power</b>	900 W	<b>Net weight</b>	34,000 kg
<b>Pixel pitch</b>	2.5 mm	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years
<b>Module pixels</b>	192x192x192 pixels		